
DRIP I SPRINKLER I AUTOMATION I MULCHING

K-Tuff Micro Sprinkler
Features & benefits :
• Smooth & fine side ribs to reduce obstruction to 

water flow.
• Small drop size ensuring no damages to tiny 

nursery plants.
• Low operating pressure, thus energy saving.
• Recommended spacing : 4 x 4 mtr. to 5 x 5 mtr. 
• Insect proof pop-up swivel.
Applications :
• Used in nursery, garden & vegetable crops.
• Ideal for frost protections.

Technical specifications :
Swivel

color

Blue

Blue

Green

Nozzle

color

Nozzle

(mm)

Grey

Green

Blue

1.14

1.4

1.98

21.5 kg/cm

Flow (lph) Dia (m)

62

90

174

7.2

8.2

9.7

22.0 kg/cm

Flow (lph) Dia (m)

71

102

202

8.0

8.4

10.0

22.5 kg/cm

Flow (lph) Dia (m)

80

118

225

8.2

8.5

10.3


	Page 2

