



KOTHARI
— IRRIGATION —

DRIP | SPRINKLER | AUTOMATION | MULCHING

K-Tuff Micro Sprinkler

Features & benefits :

- Smooth & fine side ribs to reduce obstruction to water flow.
- Small drop size ensuring no damages to tiny nursery plants.
- Low operating pressure, thus energy saving.
- Recommended spacing : 4 x 4 mtr. to 5 x 5 mtr.
- Insect proof pop-up swivel.

Applications :

- Used in nursery, garden & vegetable crops.
- Ideal for frost protections.



Technical specifications :

Swivel color	Nozzle color	Nozzle (mm)	1.5 kg/cm ²		2.0 kg/cm ²		2.5 kg/cm ²	
			Flow (lph)	Dia (m)	Flow (lph)	Dia (m)	Flow (lph)	Dia (m)
Blue	Grey	1.14	62	7.2	71	8.0	80	8.2
Blue	Green	1.4	90	8.2	102	8.4	118	8.5
Green	Blue	1.98	174	9.7	202	10.0	225	10.3